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MTU AERO ENGINES AG

ISIN: DEOOOAOD9PTO

Overview

2024/10/18 17:42:48
Price

311.00 EUR
Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.54% (-1.70)

DEOOOAODYOPTO
MTX

Xetra

EUR

Transport

Stock

16,723 EUR
GERMANY DAX

311.10 EUR
312.20 EUR
309.20 EUR
312.70 EUR
310.85829 EUR
123,795
38,482,701.70
2,151
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/10/14 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/27 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/27 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/23 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=157078236,232686389,15419655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0D9PT0&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0D9PT0&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4294bf4394e537682925daae3e7f6bdf9d3fcb4f9aa2101500b24f1d3141b98b&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9406770470d66d458&time=1729441905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f41df5fc31da489032de032a9e9e2db790cf6b67b95d362ca38c185eb0d9bc2e&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ea40668b5d63f3e5&time=1729441905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb134db7886a737be6b8d0f1678400861d61c28da3c4f093bc854ff3e1845e91&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0807d007d15f5e0f6&time=1729441905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cabdaf705b14c3ac8bfb5dae37caa3eb29fc8ed36e1ff72b57cc673570925ad0&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d5e0a9eb12babb6e5&time=1729441905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7f002a3e3bc4951fd8b3d5b451bfd3060ff7594d24e57e2daeee98d462916db&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b020f5da2d29bd8ed&time=1729441905&tool=RSC

MTU AERO ENGINES AG

192.65 EUR (2024/01/04
313.20 EUR (2024/10/17
162.55 EUR (2023/10/20

Perf (%) +45.66% +86.81% +64.77% YTD Low | date

Perf (abs.) +97.20 +144.10 +121.90 52 Weeks High | date
0.73 0.61 1.00 52 Weeks Low | date

Details
2024/10/18 17:42:48 Sy
Price
311.00 EUR 200,00 |
Difference ©  -054%(-1.70) ' (
f |I
i1 ’J
General attributes f | .'
| |
ISIN DEOOOAOD9PTO 250.00 ¢} !
Symbol MTX | Ll I."‘x\‘ /
Exchange Xetra | .'I x'.,'l A ™ I.-'h'
Currency EUR | A .'\._r f . /". J,' '.II 7Y
Sector Transport 200.00 [ ",I," f '-.\ A i T
Security type Stock | II T \ ﬁ,ll {1 i |
Market cap (m) 16,723 EUR | | vl U
Benchmark GERMANY DAX | N i
150.00 Y,
|
Market data | {
Bid (Bid size) - l,-’
Ask (Ask size) - 100.00
Open 311.10 EUR 12.2019 11.2020 10.2021 09.2022 08.2023 07.2024
High 312.20 EUR
Low 309.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 312.70 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 310.85829 EUR
Volume (pcs) 123,795
Trading volume 38,482,701.70 Price data
Number of trades 2,151 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 305.20 EUR (164,257)
Last size 296 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 283.97 EUR (110,906)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 259.94 EUR (109,322)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 230.48 EUR (133,705)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 313.20 EUR (2024/10/17)
)
)
)

Beta
Volatility  21.57 21.98 29.65
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:42 311.00 EUR 38.48 2,151
10/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 311.30 EUR 0.00 5
10/18
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 310.40 EUR 1.40 151
10/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59 310.60 EUR 0.33 182
10/18
Munich 2024/ 17:25 310.50 EUR 0.02 3
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000A0D9PT0
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12025220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12144409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12018954

MTU AERO ENGINES AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
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309.70 EUR

310.10 EUR

310.50 EUR

310.60 EUR

341.80 USD

259.40 EUR

310.30 EUR

309.10 EUR

310.50 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.11

0.05

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16979756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12144138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12144136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13299829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12144137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12134139

MTU AERO ENGINES AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

MTU AERO ENGINES AG

Dachauer Strasse 665 - 80995 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-1489-0

Fax: +49-89-1489-5500

E-mail: info@mtu.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lars Wagner
Silke Maurer

Michael
Schreydgg

Peter
Kameritsch

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gordon Riske

Christine Maria
Bortenlanger

Ing. Marc Haltrich
Johannes

Bussmann
Marion

Weissenberger-Eibl
Rainer Martens
Anita Heimerl
Claudia Sowa-
Frank

Daniele Frijia

Josef Mailer

Kai Eisenblatter

Ute Wolf

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@mtu.de
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